[image: Y:\Shared\EDQualityMark\Bronze QM\LOGOS to use\Bronze_Quality_Mark JPG.jpg]
[image: ][image: Y:\Shared\EDPlayStaff\Publicity\Logos\Play and Youth logo\Play and youth logo (21 new).jpg]

                               


Programme for Youth Provision – Glyn Ceiriog
March 2022 – July 2022

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Tues 15/03/22
	Hot dogs and Hot Choc
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 22/03/22
	Hot Dogs and Hot Choc

	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 29/03/22
	Hot Choc and Field Games

	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 05/04/22
	Easter Egg Hunt

	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	2 Weeks Easter Holidays


	Tues 26/04/22
	
NO SESSION
STAFF PLANNING AT RUABON COE

	6.00-9.00
	RUABON COE

	May Day Bank Holiday Monday


	Tues 10/05/22
	Games Night

	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 17/05/22
	Pizza Night

	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 24/05/22
	Bangers and Pop

	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	1 Week Whitsun Holidays


	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Tues 7/6/22
	Rounders

	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 14/6/22
	Bowling and Burger
Visit
	6.30-8.30
	TEN PIN WREXHAM

	Tues 21/6/22

	Board Games
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 28/6/22

	Spray Painting with Hannah
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 5/7/22
	Chat and Chew
Hot Dogs & Hot Choc

	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 12/7/22

	Fire Pit Session
TBC
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Summer Activities

	Break Out
 Visit
	Daytime
	Break Out Chester




For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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